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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ABBAS ALI

NAVEED SHAMUS UD DIN

SAJJAD TANVEER BUTT

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

AAMIR SAEED

SHAHID HUSSAIN

ANNAYAT ALI

SHAMUS UD DIN

TANVEER BUTT

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45200260

45200416

45200027

45200252

45200261

45200144

45200107

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

INZAMAM SHABBIR

SHAKEEL ASHRAF

REHAN ABDUR RAHIM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ADIBA ASHRAF

SARWAT YAQOOB

MUSTANSAR YOUNAS

SAJID WAHEED

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ABDUL WAHEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

45200333

45200255

45200294

45200159

45200114

45200247

45200232

45200199

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER

BOARD OF REVENUE

8

14

269A2015
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16 NASEER AHMAD KHAN

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

8 45200103 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STENOGRAPHER

BOARD OF REVENUE

8

14

269A2015


